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Расписание практических занятий 409а гр.
на 2017 – 2018 учебный год
	Подгруппа
	Предмет
	Дата
	Время
	Преподаватель
	Место проведения

	1 п/гр
	Основы реабилитации
	27.02-06.03
	8.30-13.00
	Логачев Д.Ф.
	Каб. 239

	
	Патологическое акушерство
	07.03-10.03
12.03-19.03
	13.00-17.30
8.30-13.00
	Аламович М.В.
	Каб. 131

	2 п/гр
	Патологическое акушерство
	27.02-02.03
03.03-10.03
	13.00-17.30
8.30-13.00
	Аламович М.В.
	Каб. 131

	
	Основы реабилитации
	12.03-19.03
	8.30-13.00
	Логачев Д.Ф.
	Каб. 239
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